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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catalina Rothermel2011
Cats Wellington

9.400 9.550 9.5009.400 37.850
4T 1 5 3 1 

1 

Kiera Kling2018
Rising Stars

9.000 9.450 9.4009.650 37.500
9 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Emily Martin2024
Gold Coast

8.950 9.400 9.4009.500 37.250
10 3 2T 4T 3 

3 

Madison Short2021
Cats Wellington

9.600 9.300 9.2009.000 37.100
1 4 8T 6* 4T

4T

Miranda  Severino2014
Cats Wellington

9.350 9.200 9.2009.350 37.100
6 5 6 6* 4T

4T

Paige Albert2022
Cats Wellington

9.500 9.150 9.1009.300 37.050
2T 6 7 8T 6 

6 

Skye Taylor2017
Gold Coast

9.200 8.700 9.6009.500 37.000
7T 8 2T 1 7 

7 

Violet  Bello2012
Rising Stars

9.200 9.050 9.5509.000 36.800
7T 7 8T 2 8 

8 

Emily  Joinson2013
Rising Stars

9.400 8.300 9.1009.500 36.300
4T 9T 2T 8T 9 

9 

Amelia  Ciriaco2015
Cats Wellington

9.500 8.300 8.8009.000 35.600
2T 9T 8T 10 10 

10 
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